
2016

TOTAL 23 0 89 89

DATE jour cumul jour cumul saumon truite saumon truite

16 juin   1  1  0  0 0 0 1 0

17-juin  1 2  0 0 0  0 1 0

18-juin 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

 19 juin 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2

 20 juin  0  3  1 1 0 0 3 0

 21 juin 5  8 4 5 0 0 2 0

 22 juin  0 8 4 9 0 0  1 2

 23 juin 0 8 4 9 0 0 3 0

 24 juin 0 8 0 9 0 0 1 2

 25 juin 2 10 0 9 0 0 0 0

 26 juin 3 13 0 9 0 0 2 0

 27 juin 10 23 0 9 1 0 1 3

 28 juin 28 51 2 11 0 0 0 0

 29 juin 12 63  3 14 0 0 5 2

 30 juin  6 69 0 14 0 0 3 0

 1 juillet  5 74  1 15 0 0 1 3

 2 juillet  5 79  1 16 0 0 0 0

 3 juillet 9 88 0 16 0 0 3 2

 4 juillet 6 94 3 19 0 0 2 3

 5 juillet  7  101 0 19 0 0 5  2

 6 juillet  9 110 2 21 0 0  2  0

 7 juillet 10 120 2 23 2 0  3  1

 8 juillet 4 124 0 23 0 0 2 1

 9 juillet 0 124 0 23 2 0 3 1

 10 juillet 4 128 0 23 1 0 2 1

 11 juillet 7 135 3 26 0 0 3 0

 12 juillet 10 145 5 31 0 0 0 0

 13 juillet 20 165 5 36 0 0 0 0

 14 juillet  10 175  5 41 0 0 0 0

 15 juillet  2 177  3  44  1   0  0 0 

 16 juillet 5 181 5 49  0 0 0 2

 17 juillet 10 191 3 52  1 0 0 2

 18 juillet 7 198  7 59 1 0 1 0

 19 juillet 9 207   5  64 2 0  2   0 

 20 juillet 10 217  3 67 1  0  1 0

 21 juillet  6 223  2  69  1  0 1  0

 22 juillet 20 243 11 80 0 0 0 0

 23 juillet 24 261 20 100 0 0 0 4

 24 juillet 6 267 5 105 1 0 1 2

 25 juillet 6 273 8 113 2 0 1 2

Statistiques 2016 Rivière-à-Mars

SAUMON TRUITE CAPTURE REMISE

369 450



 26 juillet  2 275 9 122 1 0 1 4

 27 juillet 0 275  2 124 0 0 2 3

 28 juillet  1 276  2 126 0 0 0 0

 29 juillet 12 288  3 129 0 0 1 1

 30 juillet  2  290  0 129  0 0 1 2

 31 juillet 0 290 11 142 0 0 2 3

 1 aout 7 297 4 146 0 0 1 2

 2 aout 4 301 6 152 0 0 0 0

 3 aout 7 308 1 153 0 0 0 1

 4 aout 8 316 17 170 0 0 0 0

 5 aout 5 321  1 171 0 0 0 0

 6 aout 4 325  0 171 0 0 1 1

 7 aout 6 332 2 173 0 0 1 2

 8 aout 6 338 0 173 0 0 2 1

 9 aout 0 338 1 173 0 0 0 0

 10 aout 0 338 2 175 0 0 0 0

 11 aout 0 338 1 176 0 0 0 0

 12 aout 5 343 3 179 0 0 0 0

 13 aout 2 345 2 181 0 0 2 2

 14 aout 1 346 2 183 0 0 1 3

 15 aout 1 347 8 191 0 0 0 0

 16 aout 0 347 12 203 0 0 1 2

 17 aout 0 347 5 208 0 0 0 0

 18 aout 1 348 30 238 0 0 0 0

 19 aout 7 355 23 261 0 0 0 0

 20 aout 1 356 2 263 0 0 3 1

 21 aout 0 356 2 265 1 0 1 0

 22 aout 0 356 3 268 0 0 0 0

 23 aout 0 356 0 268 0 0 0 0

 24 aout 0 356 3 271 0 0 0  0

 25 aout 0  356 0 271 0 0 0  0

 26 aout 2  358 1 272 0 0 0  1

 27 aout 0  358 0 272 0 0 0  4

 28 aout 0  358 3 275 0 0 1  0

 29 aout 0  358 8 283 0 0 1  0

 30 aout 0 358 2 285 0 0 2 0

 31 aout 0 358 2 287 0 0 0 0

 1 sept 0 358 0 287 0 0 0 3

 2 sept 1 359 3 290 0 0 0 0

 3 sept 0 359 2 292 0 0 0 2

 4 sept 0 359 0 292 0 0 0 1

 5 sept 0 359 0 292 0 0 0 0

 6 sept 0 359 0 292 0 0 0 0

 7 sept 0 359 10 302 0 0 0 0



 8 sept 0 359 8 310 0 0 0 0

 9 sept 1 360 1 311 0 0 2 0

 10 sept 1 361  2 313 1 0 1 1

 11 sept 0 361  1 314 0 0 0 0

 12 sept 0 361 14 328 0 0 0 0

 13 sept 0 361 3 331 0 0 1 2

 14 sept 1 362 13  344 0 0 0 0

 15 sept 1 363 3 347 0 0 2 3

 16 sept 0 363  0 347  Fin Fin

 17 sept 0 363 0 347

 18 sept 0 363 2 349

 19 sept 2 365 19 368

 20 sept 1 366 7 375

 21 sept 1 367 10 385

 22 sept 0 367 3 388

 23 sept 0 367 2 390

 24 sept 0 367 1 391

 25 sept 0 367 2 393

 26 sept 0 367 0 393

 27 sept 0 367 1 394

 28 sept 0 367 0 394

 29 sept 0 367 1 395

 30 sept 0 367 2 397

 1 oct 0 367 0 397

 2 oct 0 367 8 405

 3 oct 1 368 6 411

 4 oct 0 368 21 432

 8 oct  1 369 5 437

09-oct  0 369 2 439

11-oct 0 369 1 440

15-oct 0 369 1 441

17-oct 0 369 2 443

18-oct 0 369 2 445

19-oct 0 369 5 450


